GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 391S6-G
New 1.2 mm wide parting-off inserts
optimized for applications on Swiss machines
Grooving and parting-off tool
2 TUNG -CUT
1.2 mm
2 mm

HBH
CUTDIA
C
W
W
F
W
F
JTTER/L1010... SSM3.5x0.35 PIN-SL-TC P-2F
JTTER/L1212... SSM3.5x0.35 PIN-SL-TC P-2F
JTTER/L1616... SRM5-24145-RL PIN-32121 P-2.5F
JTTER/L**-S SSM3.5x0.35 PIN-SL-TC P-2F
JTTER/L
JTTER/L-S
CW CUTDIA H B LF LH HF WF(1) HBH
JTTER/L1010H1.2D12 1.2 0.9 12 10 10 100 17 10 0/10 - 1.5
JTTER/L1212F1.2D16 1.2 0.9 16 12 12 85 19 12 0/12 - 1.5
JTTER/L1212X1.2D16 1.2 0.9 16 12 12 120 19 12 0/12 - 1.5
JTTER/L1212X1.2D20 1.2 0.9 20 12 12 120 21 12 0/12 2 1.5
JTTER/L1616X1.2D20 1.2 0.9 20 16 16 120 21 16 0/16 - 2
CW CUTDIA H B LF LH HF WF(1) HBH
JTTER/L1010H1.2D12-S 1.2 0.9 12 10 10 100 17 10 0/7.7 - 1.5
JTTER1212F1.2D16-S (2) 1.2 0.9 16 12 12 85 19 12 0 - 1.5
JTTER/L1212X1.2D16-S 1.2 0.9 16 12 12 120 21 12 0/7.7 - 1.5
JTTER/L1212X1.2D20-S 1.2 0.9 20 12 12 120 21 12 0/7.7 2 1.5
JTTER/L1616X1.2D20-S 1.2 0.9 20 16 16 120 21 16 0/7.7 - 1.5
TOOLHOLDER
Designation
Designation
Seat size